w w w.umacomputers.com
LCD Product Series
7-101
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD

Main Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
Optional Accessories
IKVM-CBS18-RS 1.8M KVM Cable,DB-15Msa15M.2XMD-6M, RoHS
IKVM-CBS30-RS 3M KVM Cable,DB-15Msa15M.2XMD-6M, RoHS
IKVM-CBS48-RS 4.8M KVM Cable,DB-15Msa15M.2XMD-6M, RoHS
1 x IKVM-1408
1 x QIG (quick installation guide)
1 x IKVM-CBS18-RS
1 x External Power Adapter, DC 12V@4A
IKVM-1408-US